Specifications

Artnr.
Standard
Beam width
Standard lift
Marking
Weight, net
Test Load
Security ratio
WLL

Falls

Standard maneuver chain

Smart Hoist 1000 kg, mycket lag
bygghojd och vikt, T10-180 mm

Artnr.2214

2214

SS-EN 13157

110-180

1.5m

CE, WLL, BEAM WIDTH
11.3kg

1500

4:1

1000 kg
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